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Index:
Name:
Loc.:
Elev.:
Prod.:
Casing:

4—Caldwell County
Todd and Luchring
NW NE NW scec. 30,
Surface 985 ft. TN.: 1306 ft.

No. 1 Joseph 11, Benson
T. 55 N., R. 29 w,

D. & A. Spud: 10-30-45 Comp.: 10-16

894" of 654" csg.

Logby: A.R. Ostrander

Nosamples...... .. ... ..

Pennsylvanian System

Kansas City gp..... ... .
Pleasanton-Marmaton gps
Cherokeegp........ ... .. .. . .

Mississippian System

St.Louisfm.........‘._........,...
Spergenfm....... .. ... . .
Warsaw fm...... .

Devonian System

Undifferentiated. . .. . ..

Contractor: Joe ateh

Thichwess
70

..... 200

............. 240
........ S 430

122
o8
40
1710
a0

............... 15

5l

Rotary tools

Depih
70

270
510
940

952
980
1020
1190
1240

1255

1306 1. D,




